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Name

Magnus Belting
Dennis Knoll
Mark Oestermann
Andre Schmidt
Alexander Kahl
Jorg Lage
Hans-Jirgen Kahl
Tobias Eggers
Nico Siegert

Ingo Baczinski
André Eggers
Uwe Hackenberg
Carsten Schlosser
Mathias Kalmutzke
Martin Strey
Michael Reich
Melanie Grethlein
Ingo Rieckhoff
Tim Stolzenburg
Daniel Schmid
Dominik Prochaska
Peter Miiller
Dominik Bursch
Heinz Tallen
Sarah Kolandryk
Marcel GeBenich
Tobias Braik

Ort

Bocholt
Meppen
Oberhausen
Werlte
Mellenbach
Rhede
Mellenbach
Hude
Templin
Berlin

Hude
llsede
Kirchhain
Zehdenick
Hagenow
Oldenburg
Reichenschwand
Warnow
Wesel
Langdorf
Delbriick
Monchengladbach
Ratingen
Werlte
Dortmund
Roth

Rosenfeld

Einzelpunkte

45 44

47 |45
M |43
44 |43
3 |43
45 |4
4
2 |36
Y,
40
25
36
36
35
31
28

46
45
43
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